
Show #A4763: International DQHA Championship (29.09.2017-08.10.2017)

AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Open Stallions  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 269 Rojo Solo Cup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Jens Erik Udsen

AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Open Stallions  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Open Mares  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Move Over Darling Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser

AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Open Mare  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 350 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Open Geldings  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 490 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt (PH) Marco Barmettler

AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Open Gelding  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 CL Lynns Beduino Volker Laves (PH) Jens Kuhn

AQHA 103000: Open Weanling Stallions - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 266 Keep My Mama In Mind Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Jagfeld Quarter Horses

2 342 The Miracle One David Maisonnette David Maisonnette

3 380 The Luke Skywalker Julia Orth Julia Orth

4 407 Keep On Rocknroll Sabine Reith Sabine Reith

5 166 (Dark Paradise) Sarah De Weerd Sarah De Weerd

AQHA 103100: Open Yearling Stallions - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 205 Krymsunskidrock Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Vanessa Gierok

2 499 Addicting Wisely Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt

3 400 Kruz On Ice Mira Probst Mira Probst

AQHA 103200: Open Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 306 WB Only Fifty Fifty Sylvia Jaeckle Maike Kuenstler

2 352 MB Good To Be True Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

3 107 Lime Light Minstrel Jabik Banga Jabik Banga

AQHA 103300: Open Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 353 B My Pleasure Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

2 255 Iron Will To Win Cornelia Hoffmeister Cornelia Hoffmeister

AQHA 103400: Open Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 The True Blues Angelina Siemon Quarter Horses 4-You

AQHA 105300: Open Weanling Mares - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 Fire Foxx Sharon Haase Andre Dr Haase

2 210 Only Way Is Up Nicolas Perrin Virginie Graindor

3 336 JQH Ive Got Style Sebastian Litzkuhn Sebastian Litzkuhn

4 267 Lipstic Jungle Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Jagfeld Quarter Horses

5 240 Over Nite Sexy Steffen Hasel Steffen Hasel
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6 280 Nodoubt Ima Moonlite Elisabeth Kamp Elisabeth Kamp

7 231 My Royal Kate Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase

8 405 (Ima Hot Zippical) Sabine Reith Sabine Reith

9 372 Addicting Suddenly Angelina Siemon Horst Mueller

AQHA 105400: Open Yearling Mares - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Move Over Darling Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser

2 517 Zippos Snowy Diamond Anna-Elisabeth Long Diana Suetterlin

3 413 Lady Viviyona Blues Saskia Ritter Saskia Ritter

4 345 An Undeniably Image Alexander Eck (PH) Katrin Mai

5 417 Radical Chocoholic Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Larissa Rohr

6 308 Ablazn Thunderstruck Bianca Kuesters Bianca Kuesters

7 150 All In Bluesive Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Sabine Schuermann

8 472 Every Day A Hot Step Caren Y Van Bekkum Dr. Yvette Van Bekkum

9 434 Wise MS Beaute Belle Sandra Schaub (PH) Michael Rennollet

AQHA 105500: Open Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 279 Dont Eat The Daisies Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser

2 317 Blessed To Be Yours Christel Poels Dagmar Lambrechts

3 218 Suddens Best Girl Walter Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

4 241 Investing A Star Steffen Hasel Cristina Reimann

5 377 You Guess Im Blue Nina B Obermueller (PH) Obermueller N & Roessner S

6 446 Wish You Were Mine Andrea Schmid Tabea Schnauder

7 137 Anew Wise Bondgirl Marilena Blaue Marilena Blaue

8 467 Legendary Irons Stefanie Hoehn (PH) Dorothee Tilmes

9 207 Sheza Blue Chocolate Heike Glueck Heike Glueck

AQHA 105600: Open Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 350 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

2 229 Shes My Soulmate Sharon Haase Andre Dr Haase

3 262 Celebreties Only Sylvia Jaeckle Sylvia Jaeckle

4 152 Larks Best Of Angelina Siemon Martina Bucher

5 514 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

6 459 Will Be Famous Ben Fisher Nicole Steinbrecher

7 164 DM May Invitation Sarah De Weerd Dikkie Verduin De Mol

8 275 Leave A Blue Trace Adrienne Jueliger Adrienne Jueliger

9 337 All About Dressed Philipp Dammann Frauke Litzkuhn

AQHA 105700: Open Aged Mares - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 225 Bright Iron CDF Cathrin Gutmann Cathrin Gutmann

2 426 Only A Glamourgirl Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei

3 341 HC Shes My Princess Alexander Eck (PH) Amata Marleen Machner

4 128 Chocs Last Edition Rikke Benjaminsen Arno Peter Dietzel

5 449 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof

6 156 Potential Machine Christel Poels Ludo Cools

7 486 Kineticat Peter Heer Klaus Wichtmann

8 118 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke Dunja Klein

9 401 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Manuela Raedler
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 290 Gun Bell Helga Hommel (PH) Frank Kochinke

AQHA 107500: Open Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 420 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer

2 165 Blacks Western Boy Sarah De Weerd Marja Kriboo

3 303 Castella Interiors Arne Kuehn Britta Hoffner

4 142 My Blazing Zipper Bianca Kuesters Hella Koeppe

5 479 Chocolatemakeshappy Martina Van Rij Martina Van Rij

6 554 GQ Cant Touch This Lisa-Marie Georgi Claus Georgi

7 450 Mastermachine Heike Schreiner Heike Schreiner

AQHA 107600: Open Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 CL Lynns Beduino Volker Laves (PH) Jens Kuhn

2 172 Spanish Principles Alexander Eck (PH) Denise Fichtler

3 158 Lazy Boyy Babs Coppens Babs Coppens

4 349 Luigi Got The Blues Michaela Mayrhofer Michaela Mayrhofer

5 438 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers

6 120 Nothin Else Matters Mara Bartusch Mara Bartusch

7 261 Imagine A Good Life Malin Bilberg Carine Jacobs

8 333 HC Just Good Wisely Heike Leutner Lisa Leutner

9 362 Im Chocolicious Michelle Milkowsky Michelle Milkowsky

AQHA 107700: Open Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 235 Chipandale Deborah Haase Andre Dr Haase

2 111 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH) Sabina Henning

3 328 Just So You Notice Philipp Lehmann Elke Reinsdorf

4 423 Checkmydesignedmoves Anders Rosenberg Anders Rosenberg

5 522 One Wisely Step Barbara Ceusters Gerda Stengs Van Dam

6 494 Im Burning Slow Lena Wolff Christina Schrage

AQHA 114100: Open Junior Cutting - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 527 Lemonade Springs Ute Holm (PH) Yvonne Bonda

2 536 TC Miss Minnie Bar Tim Van Ewijk Natasja Van Ewijk

3 560 Titanium  Toy Sven Oser Ralph Gembe

AQHA 114200: Open Senior Cutting - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 546 Slytly Pretty Paul Derrez Gwendolyn Sassen

2 543 All About Pep Dirk Fransen Dirk Fransen

3 542 Smart Cats Lynx Dirk Fransen Dirk Fransen

4 544 Love A Cat Fight Tim Van Ewijk Edwin Van Brummelen

5 539 HS Sonitas Smartlena Santino Hagenbeck Tanya Akin

6 532 Smooth Cats Style Juergen Doering Malte Doering

7 538 Whats Up Doc Boon Santino Hagenbeck Tanya Akin

8 549 Ima Little Smartcat Sebastian Geiger Anja Nowak

9 533 Smooth Anniversary Juergen Doering Malte Doering

AQHA 116000: Open Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 473 BQ Chex My Pepper Susan Van Dommelen Susan Van Dommelen

AQHA  1 Shown: - Geldings Yearling Open 107400: 
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2 477 Starlights Vintage Wendy Van Osch Rieky Young

3 474 BR Dutch Commander Andre Van Dommelen Susan Van Dommelen

AQHA 134004: L1 Open Reining - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 Senorita Chicolena Emanuel Ernst Frank Klam

2 451 RS Blue Whiz Star Oliver Stein Kathrin Schuette

3 457 Chicas  Gotta Gun Oliver Stein Silke Stein

4 466 Gotalotta Cash Melanie Thoennes Melanie Thoennes

5 178 SR Dun Shining Rose Emanuel Ernst Juliane Hohenhausen-

6 430 Topsail Mcjac Valerie Supe Andre Wisser

7 557 Lil Ruf Finest Sstar Janina Tapiero Sabine Ehrenreich

8 448 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof

9 257 Hickory Pitch Olena Oliver Huelpes Win Baumert

AQHA 134100: Open Junior Reining - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 451 RS Blue Whiz Star Oliver Stein Kathrin Schuette

2 183 Royal Peekster BB Emanuel Ernst Jacqueline Seger

3 182 Mister Come And Win Emanuel Ernst Janine Schmitz

4 466 Gotalotta Cash Melanie Thoennes Melanie Thoennes

5 177 Play Up Gunner Emanuel Ernst Klaus And Ulla Fels

6 456 Play It Again Whiz Oliver Stein Joerg Symanski

7 557 Lil Ruf Finest Sstar Janina Tapiero Sabine Ehrenreich

8 194 HF June Leo Chex Peter Friedt Christel Friedt

9 216 Wimpys Chic To Cash Nicole Greb Janine Wagner

AQHA 134200: Open Senior Reining - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 181 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Emanuel Ernst Karl-Heinz Manns

2 104 Miss Spoody Oliver Stein Leah Backhaus

3 498 Codacrome Markus Zweverink Wilfried Steinwartz

4 217 HW Coeur D Cody Thomas Grefenhaus Thomas Grefenhaus

5 178 SR Dun Shining Rose Emanuel Ernst Juliane Hohenhausen-

6 180 Senorita Chicolena Emanuel Ernst Frank Klam

7 457 Chicas  Gotta Gun Oliver Stein Silke Stein

8 439 Hungaro Joe Peter Friedt Nadja Schloemer

9 507 Ace Hollywood Dun It Janina Tapiero Janina Tapiero

AQHA 136004: L1 Open Western Riding - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 502 Get Some Sleep Nina Leiner Meinou De Ruijter

2 110 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre

3 105 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elisa Marcuzzi Sandra Bagnaresi

4 108 Classical Technique Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Belinda Schuurmann-

5 515 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent Alan Vincent

6 244 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Ann-Kathrin Haupert

7 196 Cody Brownbear Elisa Marcuzzi Elisa Frischbier

8 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

9 220 Wanna Zip Good Matteo Sala (PH) Manuela Grohmann

AQHA 136100: Open Junior Western Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Elisa Marcuzzi Sandra Bagnaresi
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2 220 Wanna Zip Good Matteo Sala (PH) Manuela Grohmann

3 403 Decide Wise Hiltrud Rath Hiltrud Rath

4 116 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq

5 131 Niteingale Manuela Berg Manuela Berg

6 429 Lil Sunday Chip Sandra Schaub (PH) Franziska Suhr

AQHA 136200: Open Senior Western Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 409 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig

2 495 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

3 115 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

4 113 Loping N The Shadows Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

5 447 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder

6 108 Classical Technique Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Belinda Schuurmann-

7 190 Disavowed Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer

8 502 Get Some Sleep Nina Leiner Meinou De Ruijter

9 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

AQHA 138004: L1 Open Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 244 Zippos Pretty Hot Ann-Kathrin Haupert Ann-Kathrin Haupert

2 108 Classical Technique Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Belinda Schuurmann-

3 234 Flyin Step Cedric Leroux (PH) Andre Dr Haase

4 170 MJ A Good Remedy Franziska Dorfmeister Franziska Dorfmeister

5 269 Rojo Solo Cup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Jens Erik Udsen

6 102 Alittle Out Foxed Sussannah Anderson Sussannah Anderson

7 478 A Chip Temptation Martina Van Rij Martina Weichert

8 220 Wanna Zip Good Matteo Sala (PH) Manuela Grohmann

9 197 New Radical Blazing Mauro Fungo Giorgio Viel

AQHA 138100: Open Junior Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 119 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Dunja Klein

2 503 Hot Boy Gone Lazy Nina Leiner Meinou De Ruijter

3 129 AM Theultimategideon Rikke Benjaminsen Alex Promitzer

4 313 HC A Gleam Of Hope Arne Kuehn Sophie Gotthold

5 440 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Regula And Christian Tanner

6 145 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Vera Boulogne

7 351 Blue Socks Only Marlene Stauss Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

8 366 RR Certain Glamour Natasha Haukrog Moller (PH) Poul Haukrog Moller

9 509 Blue Pearls Only Elif Schleiniger Ursula Bieri

AQHA 138200: Open Senior Trail - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 458 Dreams Tonite Ben Fisher Nicole Steinbrecher

2 198 Hot Mover Mauro Fungo Cinzia Vergani

3 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

4 460 Xtreme Asset Barbara Ceusters Daniel Poulayon

5 173 Put Your Dress Up Alexander Eck (PH) Julia Rasche

6 502 Get Some Sleep Nina Leiner Meinou De Ruijter

7 160 Ive A Fancy Dress Karin Prevedel Marzia Danieletto

8 495 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

9 110 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
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10 494 Im Burning Slow Lena Wolff Christina Schrage

11 294 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Sabine Schulz

AQHA 142004: L1 Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 Only Styling Good Karin Prevedel Karin And Ruggero Prevedel

2 269 Rojo Solo Cup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Jens Erik Udsen

3 299 Only A Good One Mark W Shaffer Laura Kraack

4 260 KM Best Looking Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Jadasa Maria Jablonowski

5 118 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke Dunja Klein

6 111 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck (PH) Sabina Henning

7 295 Ima Sleepy Believer Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Sabine Schulz

8 312 HC Sexy Sudden Keith Martin Long (PH) Bjoern Kurzrock

9 313 HC A Gleam Of Hope Arne Kuehn Sophie Gotthold

AQHA 142100: Open Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 511 Swing Batta Batta Mark W Shaffer Ursula Bieri

2 195 Shes All The Candy Karin Prevedel Elisa Frischbier

3 200 Zipp Code Fabrice Gagnant Fabrice Gagnant

4 145 Ima Dream Away Jessy Goossens Vera Boulogne

5 260 KM Best Looking Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Jadasa Maria Jablonowski

6 118 Good Hot Krymluv Franca Bartke Dunja Klein

7 503 Hot Boy Gone Lazy Nina Leiner Meinou De Ruijter

8 484 HC Good N Wisely Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

9 341 HC Shes My Princess Alexander Eck (PH) Amata Marleen Machner

AQHA 142200: Open Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 515 Only Because Im Cool Alan Vincent Alan Vincent

2 426 Only A Glamourgirl Mark W Shaffer Sim Shiang-Fei

3 272 Good Luck Only Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Philipp Roos

4 297 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Peer Kraack

5 198 Hot Mover Mauro Fungo Cinzia Vergani

6 365 Shez Presidential Natasha Haukrog Moller (PH) Jens Erik Udsen

7 268 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus Marie-Paule Majerus

8 495 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

9 170 MJ A Good Remedy Franziska Dorfmeister Franziska Dorfmeister

AQHA 143004: L1 Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 412 Zoe Zan Saskia Ritter Dirk Ritter

2 216 Wimpys Chic To Cash Nicole Greb Janine Wagner

3 493 Nuggets Hollywoodleo Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

4 147 Whiz A Bright Shine Jana Kuenkler Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

5 163 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries

6 319 Seans Little Te Boy Mary Elizabeth Larcom Michael & Jane Roberts

7 448 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof

8 148 What A San Shine Jana Kuenkler Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

9 379 Hes A Step In Docbar Jutta Obst Jutta Obst

AQHA 143100: Open Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 388 CL Scotch Bar Shine Volker Laves (PH) Christine Petersen
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2 493 Nuggets Hollywoodleo Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

3 435 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub (PH) Sandra Schaub

4 232 Gray Transformer Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase

5 148 What A San Shine Jana Kuenkler Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

6 429 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Franziska Suhr

7 508 Cash For Moonshine Janina Tapiero Jessy Britz

8 147 Whiz A Bright Shine Jana Kuenkler Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

9 216 Wimpys Chic To Cash Nicole Greb Janine Wagner

AQHA 143200: Open Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz

2 102 Alittle Out Foxed Sussannah Anderson Sussannah Anderson

3 163 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries

4 112 Moments Of Glory Jessica Dorothea Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

5 399 TL Smart Pink Deluxe Mira Probst Mira Probst

6 507 Ace Hollywood Dun It Janina Tapiero Janina Tapiero

7 412 Zoe Zan Saskia Ritter Dirk Ritter

8 283 Streakies Tyson Tessa Kinsinger Tessa Kinsinger

9 385 Gregory Pep Gillian S Parker Gillian S Parker

AQHA 144004: L1 Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 197 New Radical Blazing Mauro Fungo Giorgio Viel

2 522 One Wisely Step Barbara Ceusters Gerda Stengs Van Dam

3 139 VS Machine Kim Blockus Eva Sophia Nitsche

4 494 Im Burning Slow Lena Wolff Christina Schrage

5 514 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

6 328 Just So You Notice Philipp Lehmann Elke Reinsdorf

7 553 I Can Only Flash Asa Kummerling Asa Kummerling

8 261 Imagine A Good Life Malin Bilberg Carine Jacobs

9 515 Only Because Im Cool Karin Prevedel Alan Vincent

AQHA 144100: Open Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 226 IE Chrome N Details Cathrin Gutmann Cathrin Gutmann

2 139 VS Machine Eva Sophia Nitsche Eva Sophia Nitsche

3 197 New Radical Blazing Mauro Fungo Giorgio Viel

4 390 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer

5 522 One Wisely Step Barbara Ceusters Gerda Stengs Van Dam

6 440 Harley Invitation Andrea Schmid Regula And Christian Tanner

7 235 Chipandale Malin Bilberg Andre Dr Haase

8 401 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Manuela Raedler

9 514 May Be Hot Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel

AQHA 144200: Open Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 114 A Krymsun Career Jessica Dorothea Melanie Bartholatus

2 490 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt (PH) Marco Barmettler

3 270 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Yvonne And Maja 

4 121 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel

5 343 Krymsun Rider Alina Maerker Alina Maerker

6 426 Only A Glamourgirl Nina Leiner Sim Shiang-Fei
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7 495 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

8 328 Just So You Notice Philipp Lehmann Elke Reinsdorf

9 521 Bandedo Dancer Liz Stors Stefania Ugolini

AQHA 151000: Open Hunter Hack - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 369 Such A Good Time Vera Muchenberger Vera Muchenberger

2 491 Slack League Hannah Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard M Wittelsburger

3 249 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Cindy Hessels

4 129 AM Theultimategideon Alexandra Promitzer Alex Promitzer

5 239 Dont Worry Im Tough Stefanie Hartstern Stefanie Hartstern

AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Open Stallions - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 269 Rojo Solo Cup Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Jens Erik Udsen

2 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

3 129 AM Theultimategideon Rikke Benjaminsen Alex Promitzer

4 190 Disavowed Guenter Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Open Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 432 Famous Chip Jeanette Svenneskog Jeanette Svenneskog

2 170 MJ A Good Remedy Franziska Dorfmeister Franziska Dorfmeister

3 418 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr

4 428 Gators Angeleyes Helga Hommel (PH) Ariane Springer

5 234 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase

6 119 Ice Ice Lazy Franca Bartke Dunja Klein

7 509 Blue Pearls Only Ivan Bieri Ursula Bieri

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Open Geldings - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 490 How Blue Can You Get Manuela Witt (PH) Marco Barmettler

2 389 Potentializing Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer

3 270 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld (PH) Yvonne And Maja 

4 271 I Know Im Certified Ingrid Wippenbeck Ingrid Wippenbeck

5 193 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid Nicole Fottner-Liebig

6 294 Nitesgonnabeelong Stefanie Bubenzer (PH) Sabine Schulz

7 114 A Krymsun Career Jessica Dorothea Melanie Bartholatus

8 495 Double Goodness Lena Wolff Carolin Wolff

9 419 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Larissa Rohr

AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 353 B My Pleasure Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Move Over Darling Judith Kaiser Marko Kaiser

AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 350 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Frederique De Kousemaeker
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 420 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer

AQHA 203000: Amt Weanling Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 356 Donttouchmyventure Marina Meuser Marina Meuser

AQHA 203100: Amt Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 205 Krymsunskidrock Vanessa Gierok Vanessa Gierok

2 499 Addicting Wisely Alexander Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt

AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 352 MB Good To Be True Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

2 107 Lime Light Minstrel Jabik Banga Jabik Banga

AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 353 B My Pleasure Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 302 JCL Son Of Success Andrea Kuck Andrea Kuck

AQHA 205300: Amt Weanling Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 Fire Foxx Sharon Haase Andre Dr Haase

2 210 Only Way Is Up Virginie Graindor Virginie Graindor

3 336 JQH Ive Got Style Sebastian Litzkuhn Sebastian Litzkuhn

4 223 Still Fallin For You Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke

5 280 Nodoubt Ima Moonlite Elisabeth Kamp Elisabeth Kamp

6 231 My Royal Kate Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase

7 405 (Ima Hot Zippical) Sabine Reith Sabine Reith

8 488 Kruzin Melody Niclas Kampen Niclas Kampen

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 278 Move Over Darling Judith Kaiser Marko Kaiser

2 517 Zippos Snowy Diamond Diana Suetterlin Diana Suetterlin

3 472 Every Day A Hot Step Dr. Yvette Van Bekkum Dr. Yvette Van Bekkum

4 345 An Undeniably Image Katrin Mai Katrin Mai

5 417 Radical Chocoholic Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Larissa Rohr

6 228 South Iron Chocolady Lesley Haanen Lesley Haanen

7 410 Call Me Chocoholic Nicole Riedel Nicole Riedel

8 248 Wimpy Jac Olena Miriam Hensgens Miriam Hensgens

AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 279 Dont Eat The Daisies Judith Kaiser Marko Kaiser

2 241 Investing A Star Cristina Reimann Cristina Reimann

3 126 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke

4 317 Blessed To Be Yours Dagmar Lambrechts Dagmar Lambrechts

5 218 Suddens Best Girl Walter Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

6 137 Anew Wise Bondgirl Marilena Blaue Marilena Blaue

7 207 Sheza Blue Chocolate Heike Glueck Heike Glueck

8 396 HC Suddenly Amazing Nicole Prange Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange

AQHA  Gelding Champion Reserve Amt 201500:   
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9 274 Light Up My Blues Adrienne Jueliger Adrienne Jueliger

AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 350 Iliketodanze Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

2 229 Shes My Soulmate Sharon Haase Andre Dr Haase

3 152 Larks Best Of Martina Bucher Martina Bucher

4 459 Will Be Famous Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinbrecher

5 164 DM May Invitation Dikkie Verduin De Mol Dikkie Verduin De Mol

6 275 Leave A Blue Trace Adrienne Jueliger Adrienne Jueliger

7 337 All About Dressed Frauke Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn

8 227 Huntin Lazy Dreams Corinne Gygax Corinne Gygax

9 117 You Are My Pleasure Sina Schneider Sina Schneider

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 225 Bright Iron CDF Cathrin Gutmann Cathrin Gutmann

2 426 Only A Glamourgirl Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei

3 326 Sugar Luvin Asset Francoise Lecrocq Francoise Lecrocq

4 123 Green I Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

5 341 HC Shes My Princess Amata Marleen Machner Amata Marleen Machner

6 156 Potential Machine Ludo Cools Ludo Cools

7 401 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Manuela Raedler

8 195 Shes All The Candy Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier

9 455 Hotrodders April Laureen Stahlhofen Laureen Stahlhofen

AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 290 Gun Bell Frank Kochinke Frank Kochinke

AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 420 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer

2 165 Blacks Western Boy Marja Kriboo Marja Kriboo

3 142 My Blazing Zipper Carsten Boehmer Hella Koeppe

4 169 TJ Dun It Viv Spirit Julie Di Vora Julie Di Vora

AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Lazy Boyy Babs Coppens Babs Coppens

2 349 Luigi Got The Blues Michaela Mayrhofer Michaela Mayrhofer

3 120 Nothin Else Matters Mara Bartusch Mara Bartusch

4 438 Thats My Nite Louisa Scheepers Louisa Scheepers

5 261 Imagine A Good Life Carine Jacobs Carine Jacobs

6 333 HC Just Good Wisely Heike Leutner Lisa Leutner

7 362 Im Chocolicious Michelle Milkowsky Michelle Milkowsky

8 284 Steps Hot Shot Thomas Kladek Nadja Kladek

AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 235 Chipandale Deborah Haase Andre Dr Haase

2 281 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg

3 382 Always Dun At Nite Kristina Orts Kristina Orts

4 423 Checkmydesignedmoves Anders Rosenberg Anders Rosenberg

5 282 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
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6 221 Leos Skip N Sundance Melanie Gruenke Isa Gruenke

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 455 Hotrodders April Laureen Stahlhofen Laureen Stahlhofen

2 390 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer

3 401 In You I Hear A Song Manuela Raedler Manuela Raedler

4 500 Good N Wisely Nikita Marinus Nikita Marinus

5 432 Famous Chip Jeanette Svenneskog Jeanette Svenneskog

6 135 Flashy By Nite Alexandra Bernert Alexandra Bernert

7 419 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Larissa Rohr

8 213 Only In The Goodlite Betty Edwards Annie Gravett

9 293 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth

AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 422 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

2 268 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus Marie-Paule Majerus

3 281 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg

4 191 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch

5 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

6 326 Sugar Luvin Asset Francoise Lecrocq Francoise Lecrocq

7 235 Chipandale Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase

8 245 KF Speedy And Good Katja Hauser Katja Hauser

AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 525 Spirrit Of Got Margo De Esch Margo De Esch

2 541 Joys Bobbie Cat Wolfgang Domnick Susanne Domnick

3 526 Doc Stylish Brigitte Grosse-Waechter Brigitte Grosse-Waechter

4 543 All About Pep Dirk Fransen Dirk Fransen

5 532 Smooth Cats Style Juergen Doering Malte Doering

6 533 Smooth Anniversary Malte Doering Malte Doering

7 544 Love A Cat Fight Edwin Van Brummelen Edwin Van Brummelen

8 561 Dual Me In Elena Peter Elena Peter

9 537 Badger Lena Star Cor Van Ewijk Tim Van Ewijk

AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 523 Justa Little Slipper Sylvia G Bate Sylvia G Bate

2 292 Starlight Peppy King Geertjan Koelstra Geertjan Koelstra

3 505 Footworks Surprise Lothar Krause Lothar Krause

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 338 JF Ruf On Ice Sandrine Lommel-Bordang Sandrine Lommel-Bordang

2 451 RS Blue Whiz Star Kathrin Schuette Kathrin Schuette

3 179 Big Time Harlan Elena Jung Elena Jung

4 489 Dream On Revolution Nicola Wissenbach Nicola Wissenbach

5 253 Gump Trashy Jewel BB Pascal Hoffmann Pascal Hoffmann

6 100 Spooky Wookie Jac Pia Adams Pia Adams

7 186 Sail Me To The Bar Holger Fichtel Holger Fichtel

8 181 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Silke Hauss Karl-Heinz Manns

9 563 KS Whizolution Nicole Fulland Nicole Fulland
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AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 289 Smart Zip Rose Frank Kochinke Frank Kochinke

2 391 Spirit Leo Bar Bais Kati Pfeiffer Kati Pfeiffer

3 564 A Banjo Melody Claudia Hoecker Claudia Hoecker

4 448 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof

5 518 Unos Upper Cut Michael Staudinger Michael Staudinger

6 273 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 113 Loping N The Shadows Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

2 110 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre

3 190 Disavowed Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer

4 115 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

5 483 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter Daniela Wagner-Winter

6 160 Ive A Fancy Dress Marzia Danieletto Marzia Danieletto

7 285 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek

8 105 Wanna Be Hot Like Me Sandra Bagnaresi Sandra Bagnaresi

9 409 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig

AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

2 219 Cee Ed Zip Manuela Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

3 447 Talk About This Chip Dagmar Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder

4 273 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

5 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

6 422 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

2 198 Hot Mover Cinzia Vergani Cinzia Vergani

3 110 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre

4 458 Dreams Tonite Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinbrecher

5 190 Disavowed Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer

6 160 Ive A Fancy Dress Marzia Danieletto Marzia Danieletto

7 497 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn

8 285 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek Nadja Kladek

9 249 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Cindy Hessels

AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 422 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

2 219 Cee Ed Zip Manuela Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

3 447 Talk About This Chip Dagmar Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder

4 191 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch

5 509 Blue Pearls Only Ursula Bieri Ursula Bieri

6 273 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

7 281 A Fabulous Blues Susanne Karg Susanne Karg

8 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

9 448 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof
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AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Frederique De Kousemaeker

2 458 Dreams Tonite Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinbrecher

3 334 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Pia Lipps

4 110 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre

5 293 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth Jacqueline Korioth

6 114 A Krymsun Career Jessica Dorothea Melanie Bartholatus

7 287 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein

8 113 Loping N The Shadows Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

9 304 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler

AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 422 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

2 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

3 191 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch

4 294 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Sabine Schulz

5 282 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn

6 219 Cee Ed Zip Manuela Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

7 509 Blue Pearls Only Ursula Bieri Ursula Bieri

8 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

9 391 Spirit Leo Bar Bais Kati Pfeiffer Kati Pfeiffer

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 195 Shes All The Candy Elisa Frischbier Elisa Frischbier

2 198 Hot Mover Cinzia Vergani Cinzia Vergani

3 299 Only A Good One Laura Kraack Laura Kraack

4 334 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Pia Lipps

5 491 Slack League Ekkehard M Wittelsburger Ekkehard M Wittelsburger

6 297 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack Peer Kraack

7 123 Green I Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

8 432 Famous Chip Jeanette Svenneskog Jeanette Svenneskog

9 343 Krymsun Rider Alina Maerker Alina Maerker

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 268 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus Marie-Paule Majerus

2 272 Good Luck Only Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

3 552 Dont Dress Me Thomas Kummerling Asa Kummerling

4 191 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch

5 212 Got The Lucky Touch Annie Gravett Annie Gravett

6 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

7 219 Cee Ed Zip Manuela Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

8 449 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof

9 294 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Sabine Schulz

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 497 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn

2 304 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler

3 339 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz Donata Lotz
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4 222 As Smart Charleen Melanie Gruenke Melanie Gruenke

5 215 Coeurs Next Topmodel Julia Greb Nicole Pfeiffer

6 112 Moments Of Glory Jessica Dorothea Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

7 371 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Desiree Mueller

8 492 Whitewashed Please Susan Wizenty Susan Wizenty

9 147 Whiz A Bright Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 391 Spirit Leo Bar Bais Kati Pfeiffer Kati Pfeiffer

2 448 Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Ana Schoof

3 518 Unos Upper Cut Michael Staudinger Michael Staudinger

4 282 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn

5 148 What A San Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

6 204 Calbars Proud Olena Andrea Ghribi Andrea Ghribi

7 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

8 385 Gregory Pep Gillian S Parker Gillian S Parker

9 565 Classic Max Olenic Carmen Wildfoerster Carmen Wildfoerster

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 226 IE Chrome N Details Cathrin Gutmann Cathrin Gutmann

2 389 Potentializing Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer

3 139 VS Machine Eva Sophia Nitsche Eva Sophia Nitsche

4 114 A Krymsun Career Jessica Dorothea Melanie Bartholatus

5 458 Dreams Tonite Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinbrecher

6 335 Hoos The One Pia Lipps Pia Lipps

7 341 HC Shes My Princess Amata Marleen Machner Amata Marleen Machner

8 121 Bluetec Jessica Bechtel Jessica Bechtel

9 343 Krymsun Rider Alina Maerker Alina Maerker

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 282 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn

2 219 Cee Ed Zip Manuela Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

3 191 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch

4 449 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof

5 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

6 235 Chipandale Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase

7 355 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 249 Ima Cool Personality Cindy Hessels Cindy Hessels

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 458 Dreams Tonite Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinbrecher

2 390 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer

3 418 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr

4 114 A Krymsun Career Jessica Dorothea Melanie Bartholatus

5 113 Loping N The Shadows Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

6 203 Hints Otoe Star Christina Gerke Christina Gerke

7 287 Miss Jeanie Do Good Tina Klein Tina Klein
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8 387 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters

9 502 Get Some Sleep Meinou De Ruijter Meinou De Ruijter

AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 219 Cee Ed Zip Manuela Grohmann Manuela Grohmann

2 282 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn

3 191 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch Bernhard Flesch

4 161 Certainly Immortal Evelyn Dash Evelyn Dash

AQHA 273000: Amt Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas 

2 129 AM Theultimategideon Alexandra Promitzer Alex Promitzer

3 190 Disavowed Leonie Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer

AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 432 Famous Chip Jeanette Svenneskog Jeanette Svenneskog

2 509 Blue Pearls Only Ivan Bieri Ursula Bieri

3 173 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche

4 418 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Or Leandra Rohr

5 234 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase Andre Dr Haase

6 109 Fanciful Mac Sarah - Christin Barre Martina Barre

AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker Frederique De Kousemaeker

2 389 Potentializing Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer

3 271 I Know Im Certified Ingrid Wippenbeck Ingrid Wippenbeck

4 387 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters

5 458 Dreams Tonite Nicole Steinbrecher Nicole Steinbrecher

6 114 A Krymsun Career Jessica Dorothea Melanie Bartholatus

7 294 Nitesgonnabeelong Sabine Schulz Sabine Schulz

8 334 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps Pia Lipps

9 304 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler Naemi Kuenkler

AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 441 More Than Wisely Leonie Schmidt Baerbel Schmidt

AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding  

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 447 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder

AQHA 405100: Youth Mares Two & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 279 Dont Eat The Daisies David Kaiser Marko Kaiser

2 446 Wish You Were Mine Tabea Schnauder Tabea Schnauder

3 301 Dunits Sweet Success Mara Kuck Andrea Kuck
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AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 441 More Than Wisely Leonie Schmidt Baerbel Schmidt

2 146 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

3 485 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber

4 250 Invite My Good Girl Marit Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn

5 428 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer

6 246 Lady Radical Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann

AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 CL Lynns Beduino Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

2 447 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder

3 438 Thats My Nite Hanna Kleinen Louisa Scheepers

4 286 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr

5 373 VS Codes R Red Michaela Navrsted Michaela Navrsted

6 443 Scotchfortheleaguer Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja 

7 151 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler

8 120 Nothin Else Matters Marie Luise Bormann Mara Bartusch

9 124 Dont Missmy Hot Iron Damian Beerta Damian Beerta

AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 485 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber

2 460 Xtreme Asset Floor Stengs Daniel Poulayon

3 512 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson

4 286 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr

5 513 Larkita Chocolate Florence Botter Florence Botter

6 124 Dont Missmy Hot Iron Damian Beerta Damian Beerta

7 373 VS Codes R Red Michaela Navrsted Michaela Navrsted

8 146 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

9 443 Scotchfortheleaguer Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja 

AQHA 414000: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 550 Inagaddavida Jette Juergensen Jette Juergensen

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 506 Smokin Spooknick Karina Weber Katharina Weber

2 402 Pines Chic Playboy Luna Rass Luna Rass

AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 552 Dont Dress Me Cora Kummerling Asa Kummerling

2 491 Slack League Hannah Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard M Wittelsburger

AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 485 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber

2 447 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder

3 140 No Doubt Im Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz

4 288 Hot Cielo Blues Tamara Kless Elisabeth Kless

5 552 Dont Dress Me Cora Kummerling Asa Kummerling

6 246 Lady Radical Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann
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7 146 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

8 208 RS Hermes Olena Anna Goeggel Josef Goeggel

9 512 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 512 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson

2 427 Lil Cheeky Tweezer Lina Snudat Lina Snudat

3 288 Hot Cielo Blues Tamara Kless Elisabeth Kless

4 373 VS Codes R Red Michaela Navrsted Michaela Navrsted

5 491 Slack League Hannah Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard M Wittelsburger

6 485 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber

7 140 No Doubt Im Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz

8 246 Lady Radical Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann

9 428 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer

AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 485 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber

2 552 Dont Dress Me Cora Kummerling Asa Kummerling

3 468 Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet Melanie Towet

4 140 No Doubt Im Fancy Leonie Bochartz Sandra Bochartz

5 373 VS Codes R Red Michaela Navrsted Michaela Navrsted

6 286 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr

7 346 Deluxe Allnite Long Luisa Mai Ulrike Mai

8 411 SR Wisely Illusion Emma Ries Emma Ries

9 288 Hot Cielo Blues Tamara Kless Elisabeth Kless

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 RS Hermes Olena Anna Goeggel Josef Goeggel

2 427 Lil Cheeky Tweezer Lina Snudat Lina Snudat

AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 286 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr

2 441 More Than Wisely Leonie Schmidt Baerbel Schmidt

3 468 Saturdaynightkrymsun Indira Towet Melanie Towet

4 373 VS Codes R Red Michaela Navrsted Michaela Navrsted

5 346 Deluxe Allnite Long Luisa Mai Ulrike Mai

6 246 Lady Radical Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann

7 512 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson

8 151 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler

9 411 SR Wisely Illusion Emma Ries Emma Ries

AQHA 451000: Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 491 Slack League Hannah Wittelsbuerger Ekkehard M Wittelsburger

AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 512 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson

2 447 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder

3 373 VS Codes R Red Michaela Navrsted Michaela Navrsted

4 485 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber
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5 427 Lil Cheeky Tweezer Lina Snudat Lina Snudat

6 288 Hot Cielo Blues Tamara Kless Elisabeth Kless

7 151 Ironmade Louisa Fiedler Tim Fiedler

8 443 Scotchfortheleaguer Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja 

AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 270 Evergreen N Fitch Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja 
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